
No. Pos Y-N SoG # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

1 G 1 9 23 16 EQ 23 2

2 18 10 19 EQ 9 2

7 D 3 16 23 - EQ

5 D 4 18 19 - EQ

3 D 5 15 - - EQ

11 D 6 18 19 10 +1

19 D 7 22 - - EQ

23 D 8 23 16 - +2

12 F 9 18 7 19 -1

18 F

22 F

21 F

15 F

13 F

9 F

16 F

10 F

No. Pos Y-N SoG # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

2 G 1 3 4 - EQ 4 2

1 G 12 2

5 D 6 2

9 D 15 2

13 D 24 2

23 D

6 D

12 F

17 F

4 F

11 F

24 F

14 F

10 F

15 F

3 F

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

No.

１

-

１

-

Signature of 

-

GKA1

GKA2

GKB1

GKB2

大西　　隆雄

19 21 27 - -

Saves

Timeout Records

Game Officials

Team Official

Off-Ice Officials

- - 0
- -

J.I.H.F

Game Summary Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

佐々木 啓輔 　 

大野　聡
倉田 紳一郎 　 (A)

西村　尚晶     　

岡矢　拓也　

 巽　耕太        　 (A)

(A)

(C)荒木　誠也

岡本　泰知

濱辺　　光
大内　康聖

 城　　大貴      　

(A)西田　ロバート

Home Team (A)

石橋　　修
藤川　新之助

森内　昴文

近藤　陽介
山本　　遼

須郷　一義

Event

兵　庫　県 Goals

Place 大阪プールスケートリンク

Penalties

20:40 Spectators平成21年12月5日Date

11:53

11:36 40:08

43:52

HI-ST

CROSS

38:08

45:00

38:08

43:52

若生　　潤
千田　大地

船谷　大介
上野　祥太郎

栗林　周次

12:33

13:39

16:51

18:22

23:35

32:06

44:06
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: :

牧　十吉

吉井　崇記　　  

辻川　寛 :

: :

松村　泰典

:

:

広実　慶彦　　　

 錠　 裕人　　　　

:

:

山本　寛之　　　　 (C)

:

: :

: :

:

Penalty B. Attendant :

Announcer :

Penalty B. Attendant :

GKA

: :

: : : :

:

:

: : : :

: : :

:

: : : :

: :

::

:

:

: : :

: :

:

: :

:

: ::

: :

: :

: : : :

: ::

GA TimePeriod 1 2 OVT3 GWS TOTAL Goalkeeper No. MIP

0 0

10 0 -

:

:
:

End

17:59 18:22

菱沼　征夫
鈴木　一洋

高谷　晃子
吉田　達彌
加藤　晋司

小竹　大輔

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

40:08

Penalties

33:22

38:08 INTRF 38:08

31:22

:

１GameNo.第６５回国民体育大会アイスホッケー競技会近畿ブロック予選（成年） Start

INTRF 31:22

Start

水戸　徹       　   

今村　政弘　　　

51

Family and Given Name      (+BP+C/A) Time Time Offence Start End

19:10 End

(+BP+C/A) Time

GoalsVisiting Team (B) 奈　良　県

:

TRIP

Offence

36:17 17:59 INTRF

Time

17:40

Family and Given Name      

17:40 19:40

INTRF 30:40 32:06: 30:40

:

GKB Head Coach(A) :

Goal
4 3 -2

-
- 9 1 1 Head Coach(B) :GKA1 １ 45:00 1 巽　　豊

1 GKA2 - 45:00- - - -
00:00

- - 76 GKB1
SOG

23 24 29
GKB2 -

１ 45:00 9 :
4 1 3 - - 8 - - : Game Supervisor : 冨岡　明

4 - - 4 :
PIM

Timekeeper : 森岡　啓人
0 4 6 - - 10 :

PPGF
0 1 1 - - :

Penalty Timekeeper: 福西　実雄

-0 0 0 -
-2

0 0 0

- 0 Timeout(B) :

1

Goalkeeper

Goal Judge : 土井　翔
Goal Judge : 橋本　陸歩

Timeout(A) :

SHGF
0 0 1

OVT GWS TOTAL Linesman :1 2 3 小栗　隆志 Asst. Scorekeeper : 湯口　幸雄
4 1 2 - - 7 Linesman :

- - - - - -

see reverse side- Referee   : Notes ν No

Asst. Scorekeeper :

Referee   : 黒川　修平 Scorekeeper :

67
   Yes- - - -


